

Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Ave. Quezon City
Tel. No.: 8588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 361, 355
Fax no.: 85889997 • e-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

TUK		ASE	, OK	DEI	IX.
FOR	SU	IPPL	IES	OR	EQUIPMENT

N	0	×	7	3	3	2

P. R. NO. GS9RMF-2022-11 Dated:

05/16/2022

MODE OF PROCUREMENT \ NP 53.9

05/20/2022

CS No. DATE OF P.O.

AC No. ___2022-254

June 09, 2022

TO: Supplier/Dealer Contractor						
Department/Office/Division/Section/Unit where delivery Is to be made:	Delivery period: 7 working days Performance Security Posted:	Other Terms: Surety Bond No				
Location: Supply & Property Section Special Instructions Ground Floor, PCMC Bldg.	Cash / Cashier's / Manager's C PCMC O.R. No	heck NoAmount P				

Specia	l Instructions	Ground Fl	oor, PCMC Bldg.	PCMC O.R. No		Amount P	
Item No.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES			UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1 2	3 、 1s	set sht .	Body Filler, polituff w/ hardener Cast Acrylic Sheet, Clear 1/8" x 4ft x 8ft			205.00 ~	2,440.00
3	2-	pc ·	Circuit Breaker (CB), 2Pole, 30A, 220V, Bolt-on, GE			845.00	1,690.00
4	2、	pc .	Convenience Outlet, Airco	254.00 €	508.00		
5	2、	rl ·	Electrical Conduit, Flexible			585.00	1,170.00
6	10、	mtr 、		00mm x 10m for AC unit 、		180.00	1,800.00
7	65、	pc 、	_Lumber, 2" x 2" x 12ft, S4S, KD 、			320.00 (20,800.00
8	4	pc 、	Lumber, 2" x 3" x 12ft, S4S, KD			476.00	1,904.00
9	2 .	pc `	✓Metal Box, 35mm Depth,			50.00	4 100.00
10	2 、	gal	Paint, Gloss Latex # 710, \			728.00	1,456.00
11	12 `	sht	Plain Sheet, GI 4ft x 8ft, G			1,030.00	12,360.00
12	60、	sht-	Plywood, 1/4" x ft x 8ft, N			470.00	28,200.00
13	1、	rl	Tape, Cloth (Gray) 3" x 55 yards, Heavy Duty \			237.00	237.00
14	7 -	rl '	Wire, Copper THHN 3.5m	Wire, Copper THHN 3.5mm2, Stranded, Class A, High End			
						WE 1 44 144	103,555.00
			For the	use of GSD		a ene	VVVVVV VVVV VVVVV
			xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	follows xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx		One Hundred	Three Thousand
					47	Five Hundred	Fifty Five Pesos
						Only	
Donalta	Clause for Dela	and of Uneatiefa	actory Deliveries			J, (
			of the cost of unperformed portion				
day of	delay, but not to	exceed ten per	rcent 10% of the total contract price	e;and			
			parties, through alternative mode				
			mance bond equal to 5% of the un	ndelivered item/s			
			~ mf 6/16/17		TOTAL	AMOUNT P	103,555.00
FUMD	SAYAHAH	BLE: \$103,	555 - Attachments:			CERTIFICAT	TION
hou	FL G. ALD	y 06.20-	P.R. No.	GS-RMF-2022-1	This i	is to certify th	nat I received
KON	AL W. ALL	AY, CPA		f Canvass/Bids			this Purchase
OIC-A	Accounting D	Division /		heet/Tender of Bids		and held t	
		1		Certification of		by the terms a	The state of the s
APPRO	OVED:		☐ Justificatio	Distributor	applica		d other laws
	St Ker	rele	☐ Others	011	арриса	DIC.	
SON	IA B. GONZ	ZALEZ. M.I	D, MScHSM, MPM	Abstract of Canva	155 (\$;	gnature over pr	rinted name)
	Executive D	irector	h of M	Reso # R2022-10-001/	W	gnature over pr	inted name)
			, A.	ALT-R2022-270	Date	:	
				with AMRP # 2022-26	0		
Distrib		hite (Origina llow (Dupli	al) - Attachment to pay	ment Philapport & 869826	L Pinl	c - Supply a	nd Property

Yellow (Duplicate) - Procurement

Pink - Supply and Property